
Banbridge Academy Examinations January 2024  Year 14 
Session 1:  Starts at 9.15 am   
Session 3:   Starts at 1:45 pm 
 

Week 1 

NB: Report to the Exam Room 15mins before the Start Time. 

Monday 15/1/24 Year 14 

Session 1 
Biology (59)1.75 hours  
Economics (6) 2 hours  
Religious Studies (2) 2 hours  

Session 2  

Session 3 Sport Science (7) 1.25 hours 

 

Tuesday 16/1/24 Year 14 

Session 1 
Maths (57) 2 hours 
French (7) 2 hours 

Session 2  

Session 3 Music P1 (3) 1.25 hours 
 

Wed 17/1/24 Year 14 

Session 1 Politics (28) 2.25 hours 

Session 2  

Session 3 Further Maths P1 (5) 1 hour 
 

Thurs 18/1/24 Year 14 

Session 1 Psychology (22) 2 hours 

Session 2  

Session 3 Technology (18) 1 hour 
 

Fri 19/1/24 Year 14 

Session 1 
Business Studies (38) 2 hours 
Music P2 (3) 2 hours 

Session 2  

Session 3 Art (17) 1.5 hours 



Week 2   

NB: Report to the Exam Room 15mins before the Start Time. 

Monday 22/1/24 Year 14 

Session 1 
Chemistry (57) 2 hours  
Digital Technology (14) 2 hours 

Session 2  

Session 3 English (45) 1.5 hours 

 

Tuesday 23/1/24 Year 14 

Session 1 Spanish (13) 2 hours 

Session 2  

Session 3 Geography P1 (36) 45 mins 

 

Wed 24/1/24 Year 14 

Session 1 
History (37) 2.5 hours 
Physics (32) 1.75 hours 

Session 2  

Session 3 Health & Social Care (14) 1 hour 

 

Thursday 25/1/24 Year 14 

Session 1 SSD (17) 2 hours 

Session 2  

Session 3 Nutrition & Food (12) 1.5 hours 

 

Friday  26/1/24 Year 14 

Session 1 Geography P2 (36) 45 mins 

Session 2  

Session 3 Further Maths P2 (5) 1 hour 

 


